Edgar Filing: BERGMAN STANLEY M - Form 5

BERGMAN STANLEY M
Form 5
February 13, 2018
FORM 5 OMB APPROVAL
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION (l\i'z/ln?ber' 3235-0362
Check this box if Washington, D.C. 20549 o January 31
no longer subject Expires: ZOOé
Section 16. :
Form 4 or Form ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL Estimated average
5 obligations OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES T MEUTE (525
may continue. response... 1.0
See Instruction
1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
Eormj ?Oldings Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
Fgf; 4e 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
Transactions
Reported
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person© 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
BERGMAN STANLEY M Symbol Issuer
HENRY SCHEIN INC [HSIC]
(Check all applicable)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended
(Month/Day/Y ear) __X__ Director 10% Owner
12/30/2017 __X__ Officer (give title Other (specify
C/O HENRY SCHEIN, INC.,A 135 below) below)

DURYEA ROAD

(Street)

MELVILLE,A NYA 11747

Chairman, CEO

4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting

Filed(Month/Day/Year)
(check applicable line)

_X_ Form Filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form Filed by More than One Reporting

Person
(&) i) 1) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities 5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction Acquired (A) or Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code Disposed of (D) Beneficially (D) or Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Owned at end Indirect (I) Ownership

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

>>>

03/09/2017

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

>

03/21/2017

>

04/18/2017

of Issuer's (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)
Fiscal Year
(Instr. 3 and 4)

(A)
or
Amount (D) Price

G 2588 D ?})O 115,964 D A

$0 A
G 205 D, 115759 D A
G 310 D 115,449 D A



Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

Common
Stock, par
value $0.01
per share

05/25/2017

06/02/2017

09/11/2017

09/12/2017

09/22/2017

09/25/2017

10/18/2017

11/17/2017

12/01/2017

12/19/2017

12/15/2017

Edgar Filing: BERGMAN STANLEY M - Form 5

>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>

>>>

>>>

75

30

982

608

311

300

648

375

377

8,779

1,600

D

D

$0
)

$0
)

$0
)

$0
)

$0
)

$0
)

$0
)

$0
)

$0
)

$0
)

$0
)

115,374

115,344

229,706 @

229,098

228,787

228,487

227,839

227,464

227,087

218,308

973,718 @

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>>



Edgar Filing: BERGMAN STANLEY M - Form 5

Common $0 By Spouse
Stock, par @ 3)
value $0.01
per share
Common
Stock, par A " A A A A By 401(k
: A A A A A 9001@ I y 401(k)
value $0.01 plan
per share
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of Persons who respond to the collection of information SEC 2270
securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly. contained in this form are not required to respond unless (9-02)
the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and 8. Price of
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction Number Expiration Date Amount of Derivative
Security or Exercise any Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Derivative Securities (Instr. 5)
Derivative Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)
Security Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Amount
Dat Expiration N
ate PO mile  Number
Exercisable Date of
(A) (D) Shares
Reporting Owners
Reporting Owner Name / Address Relationships
Director  10% Owner  Officer Other
BERGMAN STANLEY M A
C/O HENRY SCHEIN, INC. A N . N
A X A Chairman, A
135 DURYEA ROAD CEO
MELVILLE,A NYA 11747
Signatures
/s/ Jennifer Ferrero (as Attorney-in-Fact for Stanley M.
( 4 J 02/13/2018
Bergman)
**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:
*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Reporting Owners 3



Edgar Filing: BERGMAN STANLEY M - Form 5

(1) Gift, not applicable.

On September 14, 2017, the common stock of Henry Schein, Inc. split two-for-one (for shares held on the record date of September 1,
2017), resulting in the reporting person's ownership of additional shares of common stock.

2

3) Represents (i) 973,684 shares held by the Bergman Family 2010 Trust 2, of which Marion Bergman, Stanley M. Bergman's wife, is a
co-trustee and a beneficiary and (ii) 34 shares held by Mrs. Bergman.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays

a currently valid OMB number.

Explanation of Responses:



