BERGMAN STANLEY M

Form 5

February 13, 2018

reducing 13,	2016											
FORM	5									PPROVAL		
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION								OMB Number:	3235-0362			
Check this no longer s	ubject	Washington, D.C. 20549					Expires:	January 31, 2005				
to Section 1 Form 4 or I 5 obligation may contin	Form ANNU ns ue.	ATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENE DWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES					FICIAL	Estimated a burden hou response	•			
See Instruction 1(b). Form 3 Hotel Reported Form 4 Transaction Reported	Filed purs ddings Section 17(a) of the F	Public Ut		g Compa	ny A	ct of 1		n			
	ddress of Reporting P	erson <u>*</u>	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol HENRY SCHEIN INC [HSIC]					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
(Last)	st) (First) (Middle) 3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year)					(Check all applicable) _X_ Director 10% Owner _X_ Officer (give title Other (specify						
C/O HENRY DURYEA R	SCHEIN, INC.,. OAD	135	12,00,20	, 1			ł	pelow)	below) airman, CEO			
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)					(6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting						
								(chec	k applicable line)			
MELVILLE.	NY 11747,						-	X_ Form Filed by I Form Filed by I Person	One Reporting Po			
(City)	(State)	Zip)	Table	e I - Non-Deri	vative Sec	urities	s Acqui	ired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficial	ly Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	ansaction Date 2A. Deemed		Code	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (A) or)	5. Amount of Securities Form: Dir Beneficially (D) or Owned at end of Issuer's (Instr. 4) Fiscal Year (Instr. 3 and 4)		Beneficial		
					Amount	(D)	Price	(mstr. 5 tild 1)				
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/09/2017	Â		G	2,588	D	\$ 0 (1)	115,964	D	Â		
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	03/21/2017	Â		G	205	D	\$ 0 (1)	115,759	D	Â		
	04/18/2017	Â		G	310	D		115,449	D	Â		

Edgar Filing: BERGMAN STANLEY M - Form 5

Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share						\$ 0 (1)			
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	05/25/2017	Â	G	75	D	\$ 0 (1)	115,374	D	Â
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	06/02/2017	Â	G	30	D	\$ 0 (1)	115,344	D	Â
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	09/11/2017	Â	G	982	D	\$ 0 (1)	229,706 (2)	D	Â
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	09/12/2017	Â	G	608	D	\$ 0 (1)	229,098	D	Â
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	09/22/2017	Â	G	311	D	\$ 0 (1)	228,787	D	Â
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	09/25/2017	Â	G	300	D	\$ 0 (1)	228,487	D	Â
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	10/18/2017	Â	G	648	D	\$ 0 (1)	227,839	D	Â
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	11/17/2017	Â	G	375	D	\$ 0 (1)	227,464	D	Â
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	12/01/2017	Â	G	377	D	\$ 0 (1)	227,087	D	Â
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share	12/19/2017	Â	G	8,779	D	\$ 0 (1)	218,308	D	Â
	12/15/2017	Â	G	1,600	D		973,718 (2)	I	

Edgar Filing: BERGMAN STANLEY M - Form 5

Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share						\$ 0 (1)			By Spouse
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share		Â	Â	Â	Â	Â	9,001 (2)	I	By 401(k) plan
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.			Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless						SEC 2270 (9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Date

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Amou Unde Secur	rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	
				(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
BERGMAN STANLEY M C/O HENRY SCHEIN, INC. 135 DURYEA ROAD MELVILLE, NY 11747	ÂX	Â	Â Chairman, CEO	Â			

Signatures

/s/ Jennifer Ferrero (as Attorney-in-Fact for Stanley M.
Bergman) 02/13/2018

**Signature of Reporting Person Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Deletionshin

Reporting Owners 3

Edgar Filing: BERGMAN STANLEY M - Form 5

- (1) Gift, not applicable.
- On September 14, 2017, the common stock of Henry Schein, Inc. split two-for-one (for shares held on the record date of September 1, 2017), resulting in the reporting person's ownership of additional shares of common stock.
- (3) Represents (i) 973,684 shares held by the Bergman Family 2010 Trust 2, of which Marion Bergman, Stanley M. Bergman's wife, is a co-trustee and a beneficiary and (ii) 34 shares held by Mrs. Bergman.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.